2016 HCB Regular Season

Date

Time

Parkview Hospital

6/3/2016

6/3/2016

6/9/2016

6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016

Star Insurance (CC)

6/3/2016

6/3/2016

6/9/2016

6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/16/2016
6/16/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/27/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Field

Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1
Field 1
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1

Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1
Field 1
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Cl Creek
Field 1

League

Home

18u Softball

18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball

Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)

Parkview Hospital

18u Softball

18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball
18u Softball

Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)

Parkview Hospital

Away

Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital

Star Insurance (CC)

Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Star Insurance (CC)
Star Insurance (CC)
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital
Parkview Hospital

Star Insurance (CC)
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