## 2016 HCB Regular Season

Date	Time	Field	League	Home	Away
	18u Softball				
Parkview	Hospital				
6/3/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/3/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/9/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/10/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/10/2016	8:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/16/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/16/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/21/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/21/2016	8:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/22/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/22/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/27/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/27/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/28/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
	18u Softball				
Star Insurance (CC)					
6/3/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/3/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/9/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/10/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/10/2016	8:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/16/2016	6:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/16/2016	8:00 PM	CI Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/21/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/21/2016	8:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)
6/22/2016	6:00 PM	Cl Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/22/2016	8:00 PM	Cl Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/27/2016	8:00 PM	Cl Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/27/2016	6:00 PM	Cl Creek	18u Softball	Star Insurance (CC)	Parkview Hospital
6/28/2016	6:00 PM	Field 1	18u Softball	Parkview Hospital	Star Insurance (CC)

Page 2 of 2